Meter Status : OK (Normal)

CHARGES DETAILS ( IN RUPEES )

Energy Charges : 465.00
Fixed Charge : 96.00
ED Amount : 4.65
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 166.87
Current Bill Amt : 670.44
Previous OutStanding : 18577.86
Gross Bill Amount : 19248.30
Net Bill Amount : 19249.00
Amount In Words : Nineteen Thousand

Two Hundred and
Forty-Nine Rupees only